
6ªGara IDPA 18 Dicembre 2022 2022-12-18 Match Results - By Division
 

1 Temussi, Anton Franco IT1022440 UN CDP 263.39 40.35 9 3.00 38.49 16 48.27 12 42.04 3 3.00 47.24 1
 

1 Del Giudice, Giovanni IT1785 MM CO 182.13 26.55 6 3.00 24.12 9 3.00 41.00 4 19.92 14 5.00 24.54 2
 

1 Gatani, Antonio Salvatore IT1018547 MM ESP 188.28 37.99 6 31.84 1 32.84 2 36.62 13 5.00 16.90 12 25.93 2
2 Azara, Eugenio IT2183 SS ESP 208.98 37.59 17 5.00 59.59 2 21.80 3 29.53 26 55.53 2 15.85 14 29.85 2 28.21 11 39.21 2

 

1 Morelli, Felice IT484212 SS PCC 115.64 29.45 2 22.30 28.12 4 14.95 12.82 2
 

1 Bandino, Antonio IT400853 SS SSP 138.27 26.14 4 30.14 2 19.40 6 25.40 2 29.37 10 39.37 2 15.36 6 21.36 3 17.00 5
2 Fele, Mario IT1014281 NV SSP 150.32 26.93 10 36.93 6 20.69 7 5.00 32.69 9 25.93 5 5.00 16.82 5 21.82 4 18.95 4 22.95 2
3 Mereu, Simon Luca IT1017063 SS SSP 158.33 25.37 7 32.37 3 24.14 5 29.14 5 28.45 16 5.00 49.45 5 16.83 4 20.83 2 20.54 6 26.54 5
4 Palmieri, Vincenzo IT1442 SS SSP 160.61 21.95 12 33.95 5 21.40 15 36.40 10 27.08 17 44.08 3 16.70 4 17.48 5 3.00 25.48 4
5 Carrus, Alessandro IT901994 EX SSP 168.31 26.04 4 26.56 13 39.56 12 28.00 17 45.00 4 17.73 9 26.73 5 20.98 6 26.98 6
6 Ruiu, Roberto IT1013929 MM SSP 176.75 24.77 8 32.77 4 21.19 4 37.98 14 11.00 62.98 12 16.60 15 31.60 10 21.21 3 24.21 3
7 Piliarvu, Giovanni IT1013928 MM SSP 179.54 33.94 7 40.94 8 26.55 2 28.55 4 39.86 10 49.86 6 26.96 4 30.96 9 23.23 6 29.23 9
8 Mele, Giorgio IT1017217 UN SSP 181.50 30.01 9 39.01 7 26.32 4 30.32 6 33.79 17 50.79 7 21.42 9 30.42 8 22.96 5 3.00 30.96 12
9 Sanna, Francesco IT635783 SS SSP 181.67 32.24 11 43.24 10 28.87 2 30.87 8 34.95 18 52.95 8 21.56 6 27.56 6 25.05 2 27.05 7

10 Verdecchia, Antonio IT1018234 NV SSP 190.24 38.89 6 44.89 11 30.76 30.76 7 38.12 15 53.12 9 24.03 8 32.03 11 27.44 2 29.44 10
11 Spera, Franco IT1001837 SS SSP 201.07 35.39 6 41.39 9 26.24 26.24 3 36.77 18 54.77 11 21.93 23 6.00 50.93 15 18.74 9 27.74 8
12 Cattari, Dario IT1017221 MM SSP 216.90 24.70 19 13.00 56.70 13 25.26 16 5.00 46.26 13 35.83 8 10.00 53.83 10 22.26 7 29.26 7 25.85 5 30.85 11
13 Carpinone, Angelo IT1001394 SS SSP 256.67 44.72 12 56.72 14 28.35 9 37.35 11 46.72 31 77.72 14 22.12 17 3.00 42.12 14 21.76 21 42.76 14
14 Asproni, Pierre Louis IT712253 MM SSP 263.99 45.31 8 53.31 12 39.03 15 10.00 64.03 16 42.03 20 5.00 67.03 13 33.65 6 39.65 12 33.97 6 39.97 13
15 Randaccio, Andrea IT1017394 NV SSP 284.59 53.15 6 59.15 15 40.97 13 53.97 14 52.25 23 5.00 80.25 16 33.83 6 39.83 13 43.39 5 3.00 51.39 15
16 Delizzos, Salvatore IT1017243 NV SSP 376.65 67.51 17 3.00 87.51 17 55.77 16 71.77 17 46.91 27 5.00 78.91 15 58.72 15 9.00 82.72 17 45.74 10 55.74 16
17 Pinna, Gianni IT501809 UN SSP 392.31 48.53 28 76.53 16 39.79 9 15.00 63.79 15 63.14 19 10.00 92.14 17 55.11 10 65.11 16 71.74 20 3.00 94.74 17
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6ªGara IDPA 18 Dicembre 2022 PREMIAZIONE 2022-12-18 Match Results - Combined
 

1 Morelli, Felice IT484212 SS PCC 115.64 29.45 2 31.45 3 22.30 28.12 4 14.95 12.82 2
2 Bandino, Antonio IT400853 SS SSP 138.27 26.14 4 30.14 2 19.40 6 25.40 4 29.37 10 39.37 3 15.36 6 21.36 4 17.00 5 22.00 2
3 Fele, Mario IT1014281 NV SSP 150.32 26.93 10 36.93 8 20.69 7 5.00 32.69 11 25.93 5 5.00 35.93 2 16.82 5 21.82 5 18.95 4 22.95 3
4 Mereu, Simon Luca IT1017063 SS SSP 158.33 25.37 7 32.37 4 24.14 5 29.14 7 28.45 16 5.00 49.45 7 16.83 4 20.83 3 20.54 6 26.54 6
5 Palmieri, Vincenzo IT1442 SS SSP 160.61 21.95 12 33.95 6 21.40 15 36.40 14 27.08 17 44.08 4 16.70 4 20.70 2 17.48 5 3.00 25.48 5
6 Carrus, Alessandro IT901994 EX SSP 168.31 26.04 4 26.56 13 39.56 16 28.00 17 45.00 5 17.73 9 26.73 6 20.98 6 26.98 8
7 Ruiu, Roberto IT1013929 MM SSP 176.75 24.77 8 32.77 5 21.19 4 25.19 3 37.98 14 11.00 62.98 17 16.60 15 31.60 13 21.21 3 24.21 4
8 Piliarvu, Giovanni IT1013928 MM SSP 179.54 33.94 7 40.94 10 26.55 2 28.55 6 39.86 10 49.86 8 26.96 4 30.96 12 23.23 6 29.23 12
9 Mele, Giorgio IT1017217 UN SSP 181.50 30.01 9 39.01 9 26.32 4 30.32 8 33.79 17 50.79 9 21.42 9 30.42 11 22.96 5 3.00 30.96 15

10 Sanna, Francesco IT635783 SS SSP 181.67 32.24 11 43.24 12 28.87 2 30.87 10 34.95 18 52.95 10 21.56 6 27.56 7 25.05 2 27.05 9
11 Del Giudice, Giovanni IT1785 MM CO 182.13 26.55 6 3.00 35.55 7 24.12 9 3.00 36.12 13 41.00 4 45.00 6 19.92 14 5.00 38.92 15 24.54 2 26.54 7
12 Gatani, Antonio Salvatore IT1018547 MM ESP 188.28 37.99 6 43.99 13 31.84 1 32.84 12 36.62 13 5.00 54.62 13 16.90 12 28.90 8 25.93 2 27.93 11
13 Verdecchia, Antonio IT1018234 NV SSP 190.24 38.89 6 44.89 14 30.76 30.76 9 38.12 15 53.12 11 24.03 8 32.03 14 27.44 2 29.44 13
14 Spera, Franco IT1001837 SS SSP 201.07 35.39 6 41.39 11 26.24 26.24 5 36.77 18 54.77 14 21.93 23 6.00 50.93 20 18.74 9 27.74 10
15 Azara, Eugenio IT2183 SS ESP 208.98 37.59 17 5.00 59.59 20 21.80 3 24.80 2 29.53 26 55.53 15 15.85 14 29.85 10 28.21 11 39.21 16
16 Cattari, Dario IT1017221 MM SSP 216.90 24.70 19 13.00 56.70 17 25.26 16 5.00 46.26 17 35.83 8 10.00 53.83 12 22.26 7 29.26 9 25.85 5 30.85 14
17 Carpinone, Angelo IT1001394 SS SSP 256.67 44.72 12 56.72 18 28.35 9 37.35 15 46.72 31 77.72 19 22.12 17 3.00 42.12 18 21.76 21 42.76 18
18 Temussi, Anton Franco IT1022440 UN CDP 263.39 40.35 9 3.00 52.35 15 38.49 16 54.49 19 48.27 12 60.27 16 42.04 3 3.00 48.04 19 47.24 1 48.24 19
19 Asproni, Pierre Louis IT712253 MM SSP 263.99 45.31 8 53.31 16 39.03 15 10.00 64.03 21 42.03 20 5.00 67.03 18 33.65 6 39.65 16 33.97 6 39.97 17
20 Randaccio, Andrea IT1017394 NV SSP 284.59 53.15 6 59.15 19 40.97 13 53.97 18 52.25 23 5.00 80.25 21 33.83 6 39.83 17 43.39 5 3.00 51.39 20
21 Delizzos, Salvatore IT1017243 NV SSP 376.65 67.51 17 3.00 87.51 22 55.77 16 71.77 22 46.91 27 5.00 78.91 20 58.72 15 9.00 82.72 22 45.74 10 55.74 21
22 Pinna, Gianni IT501809 UN SSP 392.31 48.53 28 76.53 21 39.79 9 15.00 63.79 20 63.14 19 10.00 92.14 22 55.11 10 65.11 21 71.74 20 3.00 94.74 22
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